
From: 

Sent: 

To: 

Subject: 

Poling, Jeanie (CPC) <jeanie.poling@sfgov.org> 

Tuesday, December 10, 2019 4:25 PM 

Balboa Reservoir Compliance (ECN) <balboareservoircompliance.ecn@sfgov.org> 

FW: Balboa Reservoir Project Meeting - Agenda 

From: Susan Yogi <SYogi@esassoc.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, December 10, 2019 7:41 AM 

To: Poling, Jeanie (CPC) <jeanie.poling@sfgov.org>; Wietgrefe, Wade (CPC) <wade.wietgrefe@sfgov.org>; McKellar, 

Jennifer (CPC) <jennifer.mckellar@sfgov.org>; Joe Kirchofer <Joe_Kirchofer@avalonbay.com>; Nora Collins 
<nora_collins@avalonbay.com>; Steven Vettel <SVettel@fbm.com>; KAPLA, ROBB (CAT) <Robb.Kapla@sfcityatty.org>; 
Hong, Seung Yen (CPC) <seungyen.hong@sfgov.org> 

Subject: RE: Balboa Reservoir Project Meeting - Agenda 

This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted sources. 

All, 

Today's agenda is to discuss the CEQA responses and if time allows, Project Merits. 

Susan K. Yogi 
Senior Managing Associate 

ESA I Environmental Science Associates 
415.962.8447 direct 



-----Original Appointment----­
From: Susan Yogi 
Sent: Friday, November 8, 2019 4:33 PM 
To: Susan Yogi; Jeanie Poling (Jeanie.Poling@sfgov.org); Wietgrefe, Wade (CPC) (wade.wietgrefe@sfgov.org); McKellar, 
Jennifer (CPC); Joe Kirchofer; Nora Collins (Nora Collins@avalonbay.com ); Steven Vettel; Robb.Kapla@sfcityatty.org; 
seungyen.hong@sfgov.org 
Subject: Balboa Reservoir Project Meeting 
When: Tuesday, December 10, 2019 9:00 AM-11:00 AM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada). 
Where: Planning Department, 1650 Mission Street Suite 400 

All, 
Today's agenda is to discuss the CEQA responses and if time allows, Project Merits. 

EP - please forward to anyone I may have missed. 

-- Do not delete or change any of the following text. --

Join meeting in my Webex Personal Room 

Meeting number (access code): 805 988 530 

Join meeting 

Join by phone 
Tap to call in from a mobile device (attendees only) 

+1-415-655-0001 US Toll 
1-844-621-3956 United States Toll Free 
Access code: 805 988 530 
Global call-in numbers I Toll-free calling restrictions 

Join from a video conferencing system or application 

Dial syogi@meet-esa.webex.com 
You can also dial 173.243.2.68 and enter your meeting number. 
If you are the host, you can also enter your host PIN in your video conferencing system or application to start 
the meeting. 

Need help? Go to http://help.webex.com 


